

## Kitay Law Offices Sponsors Miss Pennsylvania's More Than Project to Raise Mental Health Awareness

Kitay Law Offices sponsors Miss Pennsylvania's More Than Project, an initiative that seeks to raise mental health awareness and empower individuals.

YORK, PENNSYLVANIA, USA, April 4, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Kitay Law Offices</u> is proud to announce its sponsorship of Miss Pennsylvania's



social impact initiative, Tyler's Triumph: The More Than Project. Spearheaded by current Miss Pennsylvania, Alysa Bainbridge, this program seeks to empower individuals living with mental health and substance use disorders and raise awareness of the resources available in the



Nobody should be afraid to talk about and improve their mental health with resources that are available to our community."

Kenneth Kitay, Owner of Kitay
Law Offices

community. Ms. Bainbridge was inspired to create The More Than Project following her brother's tragic battle with an untreated mental illness that resulted in a fatal opioid overdose in 2018.

Miss Pennsylvania travels to schools throughout the region to help eliminate the stigma surrounding mental health issues. "We are proud to support Ms. Bainbridge and the Miss PA Scholarship Foundation in bringing this important issue to the youth in our region," said Kenneth Kitay,

Owner of Kitay Law Offices. "Nobody should be afraid to talk about and improve their mental health with resources that are available to our community."

Since being crowned Miss Pennsylvania in 2022, Ms. Bainbridge has made multiple school visits, speaking with students about her family's story and helping them understand that they can reach out for help if needed.

Kitay Law Offices is dedicated to supporting initiatives that raise awareness for mental health issues and encouraging people not to be ashamed or afraid of seeking help when needed. By sponsoring Miss Pennsylvania's More Than Project, Kitay Law Offices hopes to bring a greater

understanding of how mental health affects our society as well as provide access to necessary resources for those struggling with mental health issues in our community.

Thomas Pivnicny Kitay Law Offices +1 760-612-0935 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook **Twitter** LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok



Kenneth Kitay is the Owner of Kitay Law Offices. He has been protecting and fighting for his clients for over 25 years.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/625903694

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.